
ACADEMIC CALENDAR
2024 - 2025

Tel : +41 24 495 23 48
Email : info@prefleuri.ch
Internet : www.prefleuri.ch

PREFLEURI
Ecole Alpine Internationale

1885 Chesières-Villars - SUISSE

1ST TERM
 From Wednesday 4th September Transfer from the airport on Tuesday 3rd September

To Friday 13th December Transfer to the airport on Friday 13th December
 Day pupil holidays from 4:00 pm

From Wednesday 16th October Autumn Holidays : Transfer to the airport on 
To Monday 28th October Wednesday 16th October 

 Day pupils holidays from 12:00 pm
 Transfer from the airport on Sunday 27th October

3rd TERM

2025 Summer Camp
From Saturday 28th June to Saturday 9th August 2025 

May be subject to change and are only indicative

The boarders who are accompanied for their journey must arrive at Préfleuri 
no later than 5:00 pm on the day before class.

We welcome children travelling UM at the airport between 11:00 am and 3:00pm
On the days of departure we would appreciate you choosing 

a !ight taking off between 11:00am and 2:00pm
September 3rd

October 16th - October 27th
December 13th - January 5th

February 14th - February 23rd
March 21st - April 13th 

June 20th

3rd TERM
From Monday 14th April  Transfer from the airport on Sunday 13th April

To Friday 20th June  Transfer to the airport on Friday 20th June
 Day pupils holidays from 4:00pm

2nd TERM
From Monday 6th January Transfer from the airport on Sunday 5th January

To Friday 21st March Transfer to the airport on Friday 21st March
 Day pupil holidays from 4:00 pm

From Friday 14th February Half term holidays - Optional ski camp week
 To Monday 24th February Transfer to the airport on Friday 14th February

 Day pupil holidays from 4:00 pm
 Transfer from the airport on Sunday 23rd February


